Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust
R.V.Teachers College Building
ENDOWMENT - DAPMRVDC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FUND
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2013 to 31-Mar-2014

___ Date  Particulars — Voulpe = WHNG etk _Credit
28-1-2014 By CBIENDOWMENT ACCOUNT Receipt 1934 8,81 250.00

CHQ NO. 166260 DT, 25.01.2014, THIS IS
IN CONNECTION WITH CHO RECEIVED
FROM DAPMRVDC TOWARD'S ALLIKMNI
ASSOCIATION FUND

To Closing Balance __8;m2%00 @00
6,81,250.00  6,61.250.00
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RSST 2017 . 2018
RSST 2017 - 2018

ENDOWMENT DAPMRVDC ALUM

1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-2018

Date

1-4-2017 By

Particulars

Opening Balance

5-4-2017 By YES BANK RSST A/C NO. 40
Cheque/DD 168537 5-4-2017 70,000.00 Dr

CHQ NO. 168537 DT 27.3.2017. THIS
CONNECTION WITH CHQ RECEIVED
FROM DAPMRVDE TOWARDS ALUMNI

ASSOCIATION FUND FOR THE YEAR
2015-16 AND 2016 - 17

NI ASSOCIATION FUND
Ledger Account

- Vch Type

Receipt

IS IN

6-2-2018 By YES BANK RSSTA/CNO.40  Receipt
Cheque/DD 222018 §7,250.00 Dr

To

BBOGES
CHQ NO. 989685 DT. 02.02.2018. VIJAYA
BANK. THIS IS IN CONNECTION FROM
CHQ RECEIVED FROM DAPMRV DENTAL
COLLEGE TOWARDS ALUMN!

ASSOCIATION FUND FOR YR 2016-17 &
2017-18

Closing Balance

Vch No. Debit

Page 1
Cred

21

1976

7,85,250.00
70,000.00

67,250.00

8,22,500.00

8,22,500.00

9,22,500.00

9,22,500.00
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